
DIN 985, hexagonal nut, M 2,5, A2

Article number
52098525

Weight in kg
0.006

Customs number
73181639

Material
Stainless steel

Quality
A2

Coating
pln

Diameter
2,5 mm

Product details

With polyamide locking insert, low profile form.self-locking

.

Material Stainless steel

Force application type External hex

Norm DIN 985

Diameter 2.5 mm

Quality A2

Force application SW 5

Coating pln

Diameter d 2.5 mm

Benefits
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klemmende Wirkung des Polyamid-Einsatzes ermöglicht verlässliche Sicherung

Remarks

Standard was withdrawn. DIN corresponds to ISO 10511. Changed SW and height for ISO. Item is delivered according to DIN.

Product variants

Coating pln

Diameter (mm)

2,5 •

3 •

4 •

5 •

6 •

7 •

8 •

10 •

12 •

14 •

16 •

18 •

20 •

24 •

30 •
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